
 

Sree Ayyappa Public School 
Sector V, Bokaro Steel City, Jharkhand - 827006 

 

SCHEDULE FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION : 2021 – 2022  

          Dt. 02.02.2022 

Dt. of Exam  
Class 

Std. XI 

02.03.2022 (Wednesday) English  

03.03.2022 (Thursday)  Preparatory Leave 

04.03.2022 (Friday)  

IP, Hindi, PE : PCM 

&  

Biology (PCB), Economics (PCM & Comm.)  

05.03.2022 (Saturday)  Preparatory Leave 

06.03.2022 (Sunday)  Holiday 

07.03.2022 (Monday)  

Maths (PCM & PCB), Applied Maths (Comm.)  

&  

IP, Hindi, PE : PCB & Commerce 
 

08.03.2022 (Tuesday)  Preparatory Leave 

09.03.2022 (Wednesday) Physics / Accountancy 

10.03.2022 (Thursday)  Preparatory Leave 

11.03.2022 (Friday)  Chemistry / B.St 

 

DETAILS OF TIMING :  

CLASSIFICATION  TIME  

BUS ARRIVAL IN THE SCHOOL  10:25 A.M. 

REPORTING TIME IN EXAM HALL  10:30 A.M.  

DISTRIBUTION OF ANSWER SHEETS  10:40 A.M.  

DISTRIBUTION OF QUESTION PAPERS  10:45 A.M.  

EXAM BEGINS  11:00 A.M.  

EXAM ENDS  12:30 P.M.  

EXIT FROM EXAM HALL  12:45 P.M.  

BUS DEPARTURE FROM THE SCHOOL  01:00 P.M. 

Note :  

(i)  Examination of IT/ Yoga during School working hours / regular classes on 26.02.2022  

  (Saturday).  

(ii) Face mask, 30 ml/50 ml hand sanitizer, transparent water bottle, proper school uniform with  

School Diary are mandatory to appear in Off Line Examination.  

(iii)  Permission letter / application by the parents for joining the school by their wards is  

  mandatory. Vaccination Certificate copy is required to be submitted the respective Class  

  Teachers. 

(iv)  Admit cards for the Annual Examination : 2021 – 22 will be issued on 24
th

 & 25
th

 February  

   2022. 

(vi) Evaluated Answer Sheets will be shown to the students on 15
th

 March 2022. 

 

 

Director           Principal 


